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Blossom Valley Athletic League - 3/23/2017

Westmont

Results

Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Branham  'A'                                          50.08    5
  2 Westmont  'A'                                         51.46

Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Branham  'A'                                          48.61    5
  2 Westmont  'A'                                         49.54   DQ

Event 3  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Westmont  'A'                                         45.04    5
  2 Branham  'A'                                          46.17

Event 4  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   312 MacGregor, Sarah       Branham                5:47.62    5
  2   314 Miller, Skylar         Branham                5:47.63    3
  3   477 Rowley, Gina           Westmont               5:54.18    1
  4   462 Hedegaard, Anne        Westmont               6:18.18
  5   472 Osuna Lopez, Marth     Westmont               6:33.85
  6   300 Alvares, Julianne      Branham                6:36.34
  7   455 Edwards, Naiya         Westmont               6:48.31
  8   304 Corton, Tatiana        Branham                6:49.83
  9   480 Snyder, Anna           Westmont               6:59.61

Event 5  Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   414 Davies, Kyle           Westmont               5:23.01    5
  2   437 Rivas, Carlos          Westmont               5:32.82    3
  3   420 Hurtado, Gavin         Westmont               5:33.52    1
  4   445 Tretau, Henning        Westmont               5:37.85

Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   418 Gomez, Jason           Westmont               4:35.53    5
  2   400 Adam, Julian           Westmont               4:37.59    3
  3   332 Franco, Evan           Branham                4:41.94    1
  4   416 Ernst, Tyler           Westmont               5:08.45
  5   326 Burrows, Jeffrey       Branham                5:14.44
  6   447 Wolf, Connor           Westmont               5:26.22
  7   408 Carter, Christophe     Westmont               5:33.16
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Event 7  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   311 Kiefer, Meagan         Branham                  17.77   NWI   5
  2   490 Weisend, Alexis        Westmont                 18.46   NWI   3
  3   484 Swalve, Jessica        Westmont                 18.77   NWI   1

Event 9  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   401 Atkins, Jonathan       Westmont                 16.78   NWI   5

Event 10  Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   484 Swalve, Jessica        Westmont                 59.22    5
  2   319 Umpierre, Jasmyne      Branham                1:01.77    3
  3   302 Cook, Maya             Branham                1:02.47    1
  4   481 Snyder, Haley          Westmont               1:05.20
  5   305 Dedgeba, Nadia         Branham                1:20.99

Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   406 BetVarda, Larsin       Westmont                 58.06    5
  2   342 Qalo, Ephraim          Branham                1:01.15    3
  3   328 Castro, Frank          Branham                1:04.33    1
  4   330 DeSousa, Joshua        Branham                1:13.39
  5   325 Bui, Vihn              Branham                1:14.71

Event 12  Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   327 Caruso, Isaiah         Branham                  52.41    5
  2   401 Atkins, Jonathan       Westmont                 52.93    3
  3   426 Martin, Brendan        Westmont                 55.72    1
  4   425 MacQuiddy, Justin      Westmont                 57.31
  5   407 Breithaupt, Emmit      Westmont               1:00.27
  6   416 Ernst, Tyler           Westmont               1:00.42
  7   422 Lam, Ryan              Westmont               1:03.87

Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   302 Cook, Maya             Branham                  12.91   NWI   5
  2   319 Umpierre, Jasmyne      Branham                  13.30   NWI   3
  3   313 Marvin, Jessica        Branham                  13.44   NWI   1
  4   474 Pham, Leta             Westmont                 14.90   NWI
  5   451 Campbell, Erin         Westmont                 14.95   NWI
  6   494 Dizon, Kelsea          Westmont                 15.14   NWI
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Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   329 Cuellar, Lucas         Branham                  12.44   NWI  1   5
  2   347 Towner, Jacob          Branham                  12.62   NWI  1   3
  3   345 Sample, Payton         Branham                  12.67   NWI  1   1
  4   493 Gomez, Sebastian       Westmont                 12.80   NWI  1
  5   431 Musgrove, Santiago     Westmont                 12.86   NWI  1
  6   443 Thames, Miles          Westmont                 13.22   NWI  2
  7   429 Moore, Aiden           Westmont                 13.39   NWI  1

Event 15  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   411 Clark, Ethan           Westmont                 11.59   NWI   5
  2   333 Gant, Jason            Branham                  12.04   NWI   3
  3   339 Mohammed, Aymen        Branham                  12.05   NWI   1
  4   423 Logan, Benjamin        Westmont                 12.11   NWI
  5   439 Rossi, Jack            Westmont                 12.15   NWI
  6   340 Nuru, Thani            Branham                  12.49   NWI
  7   432 Mustafa, Hamza         Westmont                 12.89   NWI

Event 16  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   314 Miller, Skylar         Branham                2:34.15    5
  2   461 Hardy, Kiely           Westmont               2:42.60    3
  3   462 Hedegaard, Anne        Westmont               2:46.04    1
  4   472 Osuna Lopez, Marth     Westmont               3:00.39

Event 17  Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh/Soph
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   420 Hurtado, Gavin         Westmont               2:31.34    5
  2   445 Tretau, Henning        Westmont               2:46.40    3
  3   444 To, Thomas             Westmont               2:51.11    1

Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   418 Gomez, Jason           Westmont               1:59.46    5
  2   400 Adam, Julian           Westmont               1:59.50    3
  3   332 Franco, Evan           Branham                2:06.61    1
  4   424 MacQuiddy, Garrett     Westmont               2:18.67
  5   412 Dagdagan, Lance        Westmont               2:19.69
  6   497 Pham, London           Westmont               2:23.95
  7   436 Ranade, Ashwin         Westmont               2:32.08
  8   441 Schultz, Eric          Westmont               2:42.66



Westmont High School - CA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:12 AM  3/24/2017  Page 4

Blossom Valley Athletic League - 3/23/2017

Westmont

Results

Event 19  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   481 Snyder, Haley          Westmont                 49.54    5
  2   490 Weisend, Alexis        Westmont                 53.71    3
  3   318 Roach, Phoebe          Branham                  55.16    1
  4   460 Hallock, Leslie        Westmont               1:03.19

Event 21  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   329 Cuellar, Lucas         Branham                  46.09    5
  2   409 Carter, John (Jack     Westmont                 48.75    3
  3   408 Carter, Christophe     Westmont                 56.62    1

Event 22  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind Points
============================================================================
  1   313 Marvin, Jessica        Branham                  27.55   NWI   5
  2   321 Votaw, Summer          Branham                  28.38   NWI   3
  3   303 Corton, Marisol        Branham                  30.41   NWI   1
  4   453 De Alba, Marina        Westmont                 30.44   NWI
  5   474 Pham, Leta             Westmont                 31.36   NWI
  6   494 Dizon, Kelsea          Westmont                 31.67   NWI

Event 23  Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   345 Sample, Payton         Branham                  25.32   NWI  2   5
  2   406 BetVarda, Larsin       Westmont                 25.84   NWI  2   3
  3   493 Gomez, Sebastian       Westmont                 26.05   NWI  2   1
  4   347 Towner, Jacob          Branham                  26.45   NWI  2
  5   431 Musgrove, Santiago     Westmont                 27.02   NWI  2
  6   429 Moore, Aiden           Westmont                 27.59   NWI  2
  7   330 DeSousa, Joshua        Branham                  29.14   NWI  2
  8   325 Bui, Vihn              Branham                  33.76   NWI  2

Event 24  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
  1   411 Clark, Ethan           Westmont                 23.64   NWI  1   5
  2   339 Mohammed, Aymen        Branham                  24.09   NWI  1   3
  3   327 Caruso, Isaiah         Branham                  24.15   NWI  1   1
  4   439 Rossi, Jack            Westmont                 24.40   NWI  1
  5   340 Nuru, Thani            Branham                  25.03   NWI  1
  6   426 Martin, Brendan        Westmont                 25.51   NWI  1
  7   432 Mustafa, Hamza         Westmont                 26.87   NWI  1
  8   422 Lam, Ryan              Westmont                 27.40   NWI  2
  9   407 Breithaupt, Emmit      Westmont                 28.13   NWI  2
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Event 25  Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   312 MacGregor, Sarah       Branham               12:13.49    5
  2   477 Rowley, Gina           Westmont              14:02.65    3
  3   300 Alvares, Julianne      Branham               14:30.71    1
  4   304 Corton, Tatiana        Branham               15:05.81

Event 27  Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   418 Gomez, Jason           Westmont              10:45.49    5
  2   424 MacQuiddy, Garrett     Westmont              11:09.64    3
  3   425 MacQuiddy, Justin      Westmont              11:32.30    1
  4   447 Wolf, Connor           Westmont              11:43.66
  5   326 Burrows, Jeffrey       Branham               11:49.49
  6   436 Ranade, Ashwin         Westmont              12:17.89
  7   497 Pham, London           Westmont              13:48.16

Event 28  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Branham  'A'                                        4:35.14    5
  2 Westmont  'A'                                       4:50.39

Event 30  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Westmont  'A'                                       3:50.65    5
  2 Westmont  'B'                                       4:19.33

Event 31  Girls Pole Vault Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   311 Kiefer, Meagan         Branham                9-06.00      2.89m   5
  2   496 Hoglan, Savanah        Westmont               9-00.00      2.74m   3
  3   303 Corton, Marisol        Branham               J9-00.00      2.74m   1
  4   321 Votaw, Summer          Branham                8-00.00      2.43m
  4   471 Mahood, Melina         Westmont               8-00.00      2.43m
  6   318 Roach, Phoebe          Branham               J8-00.00      2.43m
  7   499 Aharonian, Monica      Westmont               7-06.00      2.28m
  8   464 Hoglan, Jillian        Westmont              J7-06.00      2.28m

Event 32  Boys Pole Vault Frosh/Soph
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   336 Koch-Mathews, Frej     Branham               10-00.00      3.04m   5



Westmont High School - CA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  0:12 AM  3/24/2017  Page 6

Blossom Valley Athletic League - 3/23/2017

Westmont

Results

Event 33  Boys Pole Vault Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   333 Gant, Jason            Branham               10-06.00      3.20m   5
  2   403 Backman, Andreas       Westmont              10-00.00      3.04m   3
  3   344 Saleh, Adam            Branham              J10-00.00      3.04m   1
  4   409 Carter, John (Jack     Westmont             J10-00.00      3.04m
  5   427 Metcalf, Marcus        Westmont               9-00.00      2.74m
  6   423 Logan, Benjamin        Westmont              J9-00.00      2.74m
  7   415 Diez, Dakota           Westmont               8-00.00      2.43m

Event 34  Girls Discus Throw Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   467 Kavari, Tara           Westmont                 77-02     23.52m   5
  2   315 Mills, Natacha         Branham                  74-07     22.73m   3
  3   485 Thompson, Katherin     Westmont                 73-01     22.27m   1
  4   476 Roskowski, Anika       Westmont                 62-08     19.10m
  5   473 Passantino, Kimber     Westmont                 62-04     18.99m
  6   316 Moody, Rachel          Branham                  60-02     18.33m
  7   456 Etemadi, Nadia         Westmont                 59-04     18.08m
  8   491 Worku, Saron           Westmont                 53-07     16.33m
  9   449 Aharonian, Isabell     Westmont                 49-11     15.21m
 10   310 Hathaway, Brooke       Branham                  43-04     13.20m

Event 35  Boys Discus Throw Frosh/Soph
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   413 DasGupta, Promit       Westmont                 71-06     21.79m   5
  2   417 Gaskill, Chase         Westmont                 67-09     20.65m   3
  3   495 Vazque, David          Westmont                 65-09     20.04m   1
  4   410 Chan, Patrick          Westmont                 51-11     15.82m
  5   343 Richards, Kyle         Branham                  49-08     15.13m

Event 36  Boys Discus Throw Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   438 Romagna, Marco         Westmont                138-06     42.21m   5
  2   430 Moreno, Jacob          Westmont                 72-06     22.09m   3

Event 37  Girls Shot Put Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   482 Sun, Crystal           Westmont              31-02.00      9.49m   5
  2   481 Snyder, Haley          Westmont              29-07.00      9.01m   3
  3   485 Thompson, Katherin     Westmont              29-05.00      8.96m   1
  4   489 Vega, Hazel            Westmont              29-00.00      8.83m
  5   464 Hoglan, Jillian        Westmont              28-09.00      8.76m
  6   316 Moody, Rachel          Branham               27-00.00      8.22m
  7   467 Kavari, Tara           Westmont              26-09.00      8.15m
  8   476 Roskowski, Anika       Westmont              23-08.00      7.21m
  9   315 Mills, Natacha         Branham               23-02.00      7.06m
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....Event 37  Girls Shot Put Varsity

 10   473 Passantino, Kimber     Westmont              22-07.00      6.88m
 11   310 Hathaway, Brooke       Branham               22-06.00      6.85m
 12   456 Etemadi, Nadia         Westmont              21-06.00      6.55m
 13   491 Worku, Saron           Westmont              19-07.00      5.96m
 14   449 Aharonian, Isabell     Westmont              19-05.00      5.91m
 15   305 Dedgeba, Nadia         Branham               18-10.00      5.74m

Event 38  Boys Shot Put Frosh/Soph
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   417 Gaskill, Chase         Westmont              29-04.00      8.94m   5
  2   343 Richards, Kyle         Branham               27-10.00      8.48m   3
  3   495 Vazque, David          Westmont              27-04.00      8.33m   1
  4   413 DasGupta, Promit       Westmont              24-00.00      7.31m
  5   410 Chan, Patrick          Westmont              21-02.00      6.45m

Event 39  Boys Shot Put Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   438 Romagna, Marco         Westmont              40-05.00     12.31m   5
  2   331 Fonkwo, Paul           Branham               36-09.00     11.20m   3
  3   430 Moreno, Jacob          Westmont              27-06.00      8.38m   1

Event 40  Girls High Jump Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   464 Hoglan, Jillian        Westmont               4-10.00      1.47m   5
  2   455 Edwards, Naiya         Westmont               4-08.00      1.42m   3
  3   496 Hoglan, Savanah        Westmont               4-04.00      1.32m   1

Event 41  Boys High Jump Frosh/Soph
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   334 Gilbert, Drew          Branham                4-08.00      1.42m   5
  2   336 Koch-Mathews, Frej     Branham                4-06.00      1.37m   3

Event 42  Boys High Jump Varsity
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1   401 Atkins, Jonathan       Westmont               5-06.00      1.67m   5
  2   427 Metcalf, Marcus        Westmont              J5-06.00      1.67m   3
  3   409 Carter, John (Jack     Westmont              J5-06.00      1.67m   1

Event 43  Girls Triple Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   471 Mahood, Melina         Westmont              32-01.00   NWI     9.77m   5
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Event 44  Boys Triple Jump Frosh/Soph
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   345 Sample, Payton         Branham               38-00.00   NWI    11.58m   5
  2   421 Kim, Jeremiah          Westmont              32-03.00   NWI     9.82m   3

Event 45  Boys Triple Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   401 Atkins, Jonathan       Westmont              32-06.00   NWI     9.90m   5

Event 46  Girls Long Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   471 Mahood, Melina         Westmont              17-10.00   NWI     5.43m   5
  2   484 Swalve, Jessica        Westmont              17-06.00   NWI     5.33m   3
  3   311 Kiefer, Meagan         Branham               16-08.00   NWI     5.08m   1
  4   482 Sun, Crystal           Westmont              15-10.00   NWI     4.82m
  5   494 Dizon, Kelsea          Westmont              13-07.00   NWI     4.14m

Event 47  Boys Long Jump Varsity
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   401 Atkins, Jonathan       Westmont              20-06.00   NWI     6.24m   5
  2   411 Clark, Ethan           Westmont              19-10.00   NWI     6.04m   3
  3   333 Gant, Jason            Branham               19-01.00   NWI     5.81m   1
  4   344 Saleh, Adam            Branham               19-00.00   NWI     5.79m
  5   423 Logan, Benjamin        Westmont              18-02.00   NWI     5.53m

Event 48  Boys Long Jump Frosh/Soph
======================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points
======================================================================================
  1   421 Kim, Jeremiah          Westmont              16-05.00   NWI     5.00m   5


